Bel Fuse Inc. 206 Van Vorst Street, Jersey City, NJ 07302  Tel 201-432-0463  Fax 201-432-9542  www.belfuse.com
NON-ISOLATED DC/DC CONVERTERS
10.8Vdc – 13.2 Vdc Input 1 Vdc - 5 Vdc / 10A Output
Jul. 09, 2012 Bel Power, Inc. , a subsidiary of Bel Fuse, Inc.
Features
 Non-Isolated  Remote On/Off
 High Efficiency  OCP/SCP
 Fixed Frequency  Undervoltage lockout

Input
Voltage
Max.
Output
Current
Max. Output
Power
Typical
Efficiency
Model
Number
Active High
Model
Number
Active Low
5.0 V 10.8 -13.2 V 10 A 50 W 94% VRPB-10A50S VRPB-10A50L
3.3 V 10.8 -13.2 V 10 A 33 W 92% VRPB-10A33S VRPB-10A33L
2.5 V 10.8 -13.2 V 10 A 25 W 90% VRPB-10A25S VRPB-10A25L
2.0 V 10.8 -13.2 V 10 A 20 W 88% VRPB-10A20S VRPB-10A20L
1.8 V 10.8 -13.2 V 10 A 18 W 87% VRPB-10A18S VRPB-10A18L
1.5 V 10.8 -13.2 V 10 A 15 W 86% VRPB-10A15S VRPB-10A15L
1.2 V 10.8 -13.2 V 10 A 12 W 83% VRPB-10A12S VRPB-10A12L
1.0 V 10.8 -13.2 V 10 A 10 W 82% VRPB-10A10S VRPB-10A10L
Notes: 1. Add “G” suffix at the end of the model number listed above to indicate Tray Packaging. Change the
first letter of the model number from “V” to “0” for horizontal mount package.
2. Add “H” suffix at the end of the model number to indicate Tray packaging and RoHS compliant without